Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Alto Adige Middle Distance e SudtirolCUP
Data creazione: 2026/02/19 21:07:24

Data: 18/05/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome Societa
1 TAUFER Piero U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
2 ROETTING Thomas SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
3 POLLEX Leonard SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
4 POLLEX Sylvia SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome Societa
1 CRISTELLI Valentina TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 FLIRI Lorenz SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
3 BEZZI Astrid G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
4 PAISSAN Maddalena ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
5 BATTISTI Ester ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome Societa
1 FRIZZERA Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 BANAL Sebastiano ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
3 BANAL Leonardo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome Societa
1 PESCHEDASCH Ettore ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
2 NEUHAUSER Sebastian SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
3 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
4 TASIN Alessandro TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome Societa
1 OGNIBENI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
2 FONTAN Angelo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
3 Vadala Giovanni TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome Societa

Tempo
00:59:35
01:36:40
01:48:55
02:38:29

Tempo
00:38:20
00:53:04
01:15:55
01:27:15
01:33:13

Tempo
00:16:37
00:23:07
00:52:22

Tempo
00:23:55
00:31:08
00:32:46
00:34:47

Tempo
00:24:11
00:39:59
00:41:44

Tempo



1 PAGLIARI Cristiano
2 HALLER Jakob
NP FONTANA Gabriele
Rl ZUGLIANI David

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome
1 MOSER Alessandro
RI CANDOTTI Davide

Categoria: M35

Pos. Nome

FAZAKAS Zoltan
AUSERMILLER Michele
SANDRI Eddy
SONNA Giovanni
CALDONAZZI Paolo
CALDONAZZI Flavio
CHIARI Mauro
HOFER Iwan Eduard
IUSSIG Gabriele
ZANON Claudio
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Categoria: M45

Pos. Nome
1 SCHUSTER Alexander
2 BEZZI Giuseppe
3 VIALE Gabriele

Categoria: M55

Pos. Nome

PRADEL Roberto
GIULIANI Maurizio
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
PAOLI Giorgio

COSER STEFANO
ANGELI Giancarlo
HILLEBRAND Stephan
CASAGRANDE Enrico
CANDOTTI Michele
OGNIBENI Enrico Maria
PESCHEDASCH Matteo
CAVAGNA Raffaello
ISMA Enrico
CHIUSOLE Franz
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U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

00:32:35
01:08:33
00:00:00
00:51:02

Tempo
00:36:16
00:59:20

Tempo
00:46:00
00:47:34
00:50:51
00:56:36
00:56:45
01:06:30
01:07:48
01:17:31
01:22:06
01:07:10

Tempo
00:47:27
00:56:42
01:10:04

Tempo
00:29:50
00:37:54
00:40:19
00:40:36
00:42:09
00:45:32
00:47:58
00:52:48
00:56:31
00:58:14
01:08:31
01:36:33
00:47:24
01:26:09



Categoria: M65

Pos.
1
2

Nome
HUBER Hansjoerg
DE PAOLA Klaus

Categoria: M70

Pos.
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Nome

GOBBI Gianluca
BERTOLDI Harald
PARIS Ezio
GOZZER Giancarlo
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZANELLA Giulio
VALER Claudio
CALDONAZZI Emilio

Categoria: MB

Pos.
1
RI

Nome
REITERER Reimund
NIZZOLI Renato

Categoria: ME

Pos.
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Nome

MARIANI Francesco
INDERST Sebastian
BETTEGA Damiano
MAMLEEYV Mikhail
TAIT Samuele
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
ACLER Samuele
SOELVA Jonas Leo

DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo

AMADESI Fabio
CORONA Mattia
ANGELI llian

RIVETTA Alessandro
GAIO Aaron

DORIGATI Paolo
NIELSEN Erik
GRANZOTTO Riccardo
DVORSKY Vojtéch
VIEL Tobia

MARIANI Antonio
WESTERLUND Otso
COMARELLA Francesco
BORINATO Gabriele

Societa

Tempo

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:50:37
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:09:18

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Societa
SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Tempo
00:35:27
00:38:49
00:46:35
00:57:57
01:03:07
01:09:34
01:11:22
01:37:40

Tempo
01:50:39
00:00:00

Tempo
00:33:15
00:34:23
00:37:22
00:38:07
00:38:12
00:38:28
00:39:14
00:40:32
00:41:04
00:41:16
00:43:59
00:44:14
00:47:30
00:47:44
00:49:19
00:50:11
00:50:47
00:51:15
00:53:18
00:54:51
00:56:07
00:56:24
00:58:01



24 GAIO Paolo

25 PONTERI Marco

PM DE BIASI Lorenzo

PM DALLAVALLE Roberto

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 IUSSIG Agnese

2 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

1 SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth

2 PRETTI Nives
3 PICHLER Sara
NP POLLEX Flora

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 ZUGLIANI Alice
2 SCHOETZER Nina
RI BATTISTI Maya

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 CANDOTTI Elisa
2 BETTEGA Ylenia
3 PESCHEDASCH Emma
4 Vadala Anna
NP IAGHER Margherita

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 OGNIBENI Chiara
2 CAVAZZANI Laura
3 PESCHEDASCH Lisa
4 RABANSER Franziska
Rl FLIRI Nora

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa

01:19:17
01:40:09
00:38:05
00:36:03

Tempo
00:14:53
00:15:59

Tempo
00:18:11
00:24:52
00:39:04
00:00:00

Tempo
00:37:33
01:46:42
00:57:43

Tempo
00:38:16
00:40:21
00:53:44
01:06:13
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:24
00:40:33
00:48:17
01:05:11
02:11:04

Tempo



1
PM

TORGGLER Heike
INCERTI Laura

Categoria: W45

Pos.
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NP
NP
NP

Nome
ROTTENSTEINER Sabine
PFISTER Oriana
SEEBER Helga

PEDRINI Luisa
LEONARDELLI Angela
SIBIGLIA Katiuscia
ARMANI Angela
GARNIGA Claudia
GUIDOLIN Manuela

Categoria: W70

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
ABRAM Annamaria
ZOTTA Ivana

Categoria: WB

Pos.
1
2

Nome
REITERER Sonja
SANIN Cristina

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

DE BIASI Maddalena
PRADEL Anna
LUCCHETTA Jessica
CAGLIO Anna
PALUMBO Martina
FIGNON Giulia
PRETTO Celeste Nike
RAMPADO Sonia
PAGLIARI Nicole
PATINI Arianna
RIGONI Alessia
DALFOLLO Debora
PARIS Nausica
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
RIGONI Lucia
PONUROVSKAIA Anna
BIGHELLI Cecilia

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

Societa

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SV MOLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:28:47
00:52:37

Tempo
00:32:55
00:35:56
00:50:45
00:53:06
00:53:12
00:58:49
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:09:03
01:13:54
01:15:52

Tempo
00:38:23
00:57:16

Tempo
00:40:36
00:40:49
00:40:56
00:42:28
00:42:57
00:45:22
00:48:57
00:49:26
00:50:55
00:51:29
00:52:42
00:55:25
00:56:57
00:58:28
00:59:20
01:23:54
01:55:48



