

# Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Alto Adige Middle Distance e SudtiroiCUP

Data: 18/05/2025

Data creazione: 2026/05/12 13:23:59

---

## Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:59:35
2	ROETTING Thomas	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:36:40
3	POLLEX Leonard	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:48:55
4	POLLEX Sylvia	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	02:38:29

## Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRISTELLI Valentina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:20
2	FLIRI Lorenz	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:53:04
3	BEZZI Astrid	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:15:55
4	PAISSAN Maddalena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:27:15
5	BATTISTI Ester	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:33:13

## Categoria: M10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRIZZERA Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:16:37
2	BANAL Sebastiano	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:23:07
3	BANAL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:52:22

## Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PESCHEDASCH Ettore	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:23:55
2	NEUHAUSER Sebastian	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:31:08
3	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kilian	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:46
4	TASIN Alessandro	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:47

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:24:11
2	FONTAN Angelo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:39:59
3	VADALÀ Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:41:44

## Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	PAGLIARI Cristiano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:32:35
2	HALLER Jakob	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:08:33
NP	FONTANA Gabriele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	ZUGLIANI David	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:51:02

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOSEER Alessandro	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:36:16
RI	CANDOTTI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:20

## Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAZAKAS Zoltan	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:46:00
2	AUSERMILLER Michele	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:47:34
3	SANDRI Eddy	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:50:51
4	SONNA Giovanni	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:56:36
5	CALDONAZZI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:56:45
6	CALDONAZZI Flavio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:06:30
7	CHIARI Mauro	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:07:48
8	HOFER Iwan Eduard	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:17:31
9	IUSSIG Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:22:06
PM	ZANON Claudio	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:07:10

## Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:27
2	BEZZI Giuseppe	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:56:42
3	VIALE Gabriele	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	01:10:04

## Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRADEL Roberto	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:50
2	GIULIANI Maurizio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:54
3	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:19
4	PAOLI Giorgio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:40:36
5	COSER STEFANO	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:09
6	ANGELI Giancarlo	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:45:32
7	HILLEBRAND Stephan	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:47:58
8	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:52:48
9	CANDOTTI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:56:31
10	OGNIBENI Enrico Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:14
11	PESCHEDASCH Matteo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:08:31
12	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	01:36:33
PM	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:47:24
PM	CHIUSOLE Franz	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:26:09

## Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HUBER Hansjoerg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:50:37
2	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:09:18

## Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GOBBI Gianluca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:35:27
2	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:38:49
3	PARIS Ezio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:46:35
4	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:57:57
5	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:03:07
6	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:09:34
7	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:11:22
8	CALDONAZZI Emilio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:37:40

## Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	REITERER Reimund	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:50:39
RI	NIZZOLI Renato	ERIDANO ADVENTURE A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARIANI Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:33:15
2	INDERST Sebastian	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:34:23
3	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:37:22
4	MAMLEEV Mikhail	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:38:07
5	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:38:12
6	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:38:28
7	ACLER Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:39:14
8	SOELVA Jonas Leo	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:40:32
9	DI STEFANO Marco Anselmo	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:41:04
10	AMADESI Fabio	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:41:16
11	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:43:59
12	ANGELI Ilian	G. S. Orienteering Folgore A.S.D.	00:44:14
13	RIVETTA Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:47:30
14	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:47:44
15	DORIGATI Paolo	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:49:19
16	NIELSEN Erik	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:11
17	GRANZOTTO Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:50:47
18	DVORSKY Vojtěch	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:15
19	VIEL Tobia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:53:18
20	MARIANI Antonio	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:54:51
21	WESTERLUND Otso	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:56:07
22	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:56:24
23	BORINATO Gabriele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:58:01

24	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:19:17
25	PONTERI Marco	A.S.D. NIRVANA VERDE	01:40:09
PM	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:38:05
PM	DALLAVALLE Roberto	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:36:03

## Categoria: W10

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	IUSSIG Agnese	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:14:53
2	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Kathrin	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:59

## Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SCHUSTER GUIDOLIN Elisabeth	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:18:11
2	PRETTI Nives	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:24:52
3	PICHLER Sara	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:39:04
NP	POLLEX Flora	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZUGLIANI Alice	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:37:33
2	SCHOETZER Nina	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:46:42
RI	BATTISTI Maya	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:43

## Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CANDOTTI Elisa	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:16
2	BETTEGA Ylenia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:21
3	PESCHEDASCH Emma	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:44
4	VADALÀ Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:06:13
NP	IAGHER Margherita	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENI Chiara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:34:24
2	CAVAZZANI Laura	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:40:33
3	PESCHEDASCH Lisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:48:17
4	RABANSER Franziska	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	01:05:11
RI	FLIRI Nora	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	02:11:04

## Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
------	------	---------	-------

1	TORGGLER Heike	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:28:47
PM	INCERTI Laura	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:52:37

## Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ROTTENSTEINER Sabine	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:32:55
2	PFISTER Oriana	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:35:56
3	SEEBER Helga	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:50:45
4	PEDRINI Luisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:06
5	LEONARDELLI Angela	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:53:12
6	SIBIGLIA Katuscia	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:58:49
NP	ARMANI Angela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GARNIGA Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:09:03
2	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:13:54
3	ZOTTA Ivana	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:15:52

## Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	REITERER Sonja	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:38:23
2	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:57:16

## Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:40:36
2	PRADEL Anna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:40:49
3	LUCCHETTA Jessica	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:40:56
4	CAGLIO Anna	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:42:28
5	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:42:57
6	FIGNON Giulia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:45:22
7	PRETTO Celeste Nike	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:48:57
8	RAMPADO Sonia	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:49:26
9	PAGLIARI Nicole	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:55
10	PATINI Arianna	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:51:29
11	RIGONI Alessia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:52:42
12	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:55:25
13	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:56:57
14	ZAFFANELLA Guenda	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:58:28
15	RIGONI Lucia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:59:20
16	PONUROVSKAIA Anna	SV MÖLTEN RAIFFEISEN AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	01:23:54
17	BIGHELLI Cecilia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:55:48